SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2016/08/11 16:49:53

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:
Registered Population:

MECY7 Votes:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Western Cape

CPT - City of Cape Town

19100077

All Voting Districts

17,887
59

Party Name

DC 40%

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

Party Name

AFRICA MUSLIM PARTY

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

AL JAMA-AH

Total
Valid
Votes

30

84

463

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.26%

0.72%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.98%

Total
Valid
Votes

18

72

417

239

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.15%

0.62%

0.06%

3.56%

0.01%

2.04%

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
48 0.21%
156 0.67%
7 0.03%
417 1.79%
1 0.00%
702 3.01%

Total
Valid
Votes

% Total
Valid
Votes

0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%

Total
Valid
Votes

48

156

417

702

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.21%

0.67%

0.03%

1.79%

0.00%

3.01%

Page: 1 0of 4



Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

Party Name

AL SHURA PARTY

CAPE MUSLIM CONGRESS

CAPE PARTY/ KAAPSE PARTY

CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY

COLOURED VOICE

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

DEMOCRATIC INDEPENDENT
PARTY

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

INDEPENDENT CIVIC
ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA

INDEPENDENT SPORT PARTY

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY

KHOISAN KINGDOM AND ALL
PEOPLE

KHOISAN REVOLUTION

Total
Valid
Votes

5

48

32

65

10,453

13

293

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.04%

0.41%

0.28%

0.00%

0.03%

0.56%

89.86%

0.11%

2.52%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total
Valid
Votes

15

68

32

29

10,374

45

201

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.13%

0.58%

0.27%

0.03%

0.03%

0.25%

88.64%

0.38%

1.72%

0.02%

0.00%

0.03%

0.05%

0.03%

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
20 0.09%
116 0.50%
64 0.27%
4 0.02%
7 0.03%
94 0.40%
20,827 89.25%
58 0.25%
494 2.12%
5 0.02%
0 0.00%
3 0.01%
6 0.03%
3 0.01%

Total
Valid
Votes

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total
Valid
Votes

20

116

64

94

20,827

58

494

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.09%

0.50%

0.27%

0.02%

0.03%

0.40%

89.25%

0.25%

2.12%

0.02%

0.00%

0.01%

0.03%

0.01%
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Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

Party Name

LOCAL PEOPLE'S PARTY

NATIONAL PARTY SOUTH AFRICA

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S PARTY

NATIONALIST COLOURED PARTY
OF SOUTH AFRICA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF
AZANIA

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE

PATRIOTIC ASSOCIATION OF
SOUTH AFRICA

PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC
MOVEMENT

SIZWE UMMAH NATION

SOUTH AFRICA PEOPLE'S PARTY

SOUTH AFRICAN PEOPLE FOR
EQUALITY

SOUTH AFRICAN PROGRESSIVE
CIVIC ORGANISATION

THE GREENS

UBUNTU PARTY

Total
Valid
Votes

0

33

28

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.00%

0.07%

0.06%

0.01%

0.28%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.24%

Total
Valid
Votes

1

13

10

13

14

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.01%

0.11%

0.02%

0.01%

0.09%

0.02%

0.02%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.03%

0.11%

0.12%

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
1 0.00%
21 0.09%
9 0.04%
2 0.01%
43 0.18%
5 0.02%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
4 0.02%
13 0.06%
42 0.18%

Total
Valid
Votes

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total
Valid
Votes

1

21

43

13

42

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.00%

0.09%

0.04%

0.01%

0.18%

0.02%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.06%

0.18%

Page: 30f4



Total Total - All Ballots

FEI N (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Party Name Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT 0 0.00% 44 0.38% 44 0.19% 0 0.00% 44 0.19%
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 59 0.51% 56 0.48% 115 0.49% 0 0.00% 115 0.49%

Total Valid Votes 100.00% 100.00%

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout
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