



Results Summary - All Ballots

Printed on: 2016/08/11 16:49:53

Electoral Event: LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016
Province: Western Cape
Municipality: CPT - City of Cape Town
Ward: 19100077
Voting District: All Voting Districts
Registered Population: 17,887
MEC7 Votes: 59

Party Name	Ward		PR		Total (Ward + PR)		DC 40%		Total - All Ballots (Ward + PR + DC 40%)	
Party Name	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes
AFRICA MUSLIM PARTY	30	0.26%	18	0.15%	48	0.21%	0	0.00%	48	0.21%
AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY	84	0.72%	72	0.62%	156	0.67%	0	0.00%	156	0.67%
AFRICAN INDEPENDENT CONGRESS	0	0.00%	7	0.06%	7	0.03%	0	0.00%	7	0.03%
AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS	0	0.00%	417	3.56%	417	1.79%	0	0.00%	417	1.79%
AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION	0	0.00%	1	0.01%	1	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.00%
AL JAMA-AH	463	3.98%	239	2.04%	702	3.01%	0	0.00%	702	3.01%

Party Name	Ward		PR		Total (Ward + PR)		DC 40%		Total - All Ballots (Ward + PR + DC 40%)	
Party Name	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes
AL SHURA PARTY	5	0.04%	15	0.13%	20	0.09%	0	0.00%	20	0.09%
CAPE MUSLIM CONGRESS	48	0.41%	68	0.58%	116	0.50%	0	0.00%	116	0.50%
CAPE PARTY/ KAAPSE PARTY	32	0.28%	32	0.27%	64	0.27%	0	0.00%	64	0.27%
CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY	0	0.00%	4	0.03%	4	0.02%	0	0.00%	4	0.02%
COLOURED VOICE	4	0.03%	3	0.03%	7	0.03%	0	0.00%	7	0.03%
CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE	65	0.56%	29	0.25%	94	0.40%	0	0.00%	94	0.40%
DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE	10,453	89.86%	10,374	88.64%	20,827	89.25%	0	0.00%	20,827	89.25%
DEMOCRATIC INDEPENDENT PARTY	13	0.11%	45	0.38%	58	0.25%	0	0.00%	58	0.25%
ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS	293	2.52%	201	1.72%	494	2.12%	0	0.00%	494	2.12%
INDEPENDENT CIVIC ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA	3	0.03%	2	0.02%	5	0.02%	0	0.00%	5	0.02%
INDEPENDENT SPORT PARTY	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY	0	0.00%	3	0.03%	3	0.01%	0	0.00%	3	0.01%
KHOISAN KINGDOM AND ALL PEOPLE	0	0.00%	6	0.05%	6	0.03%	0	0.00%	6	0.03%
KHOISAN REVOLUTION	0	0.00%	3	0.03%	3	0.01%	0	0.00%	3	0.01%

Party Name	Ward		PR		Total (Ward + PR)		DC 40%		Total - All Ballots (Ward + PR + DC 40%)	
Party Name	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes
LOCAL PEOPLE'S PARTY	0	0.00%	1	0.01%	1	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.00%
NATIONAL PARTY SOUTH AFRICA	8	0.07%	13	0.11%	21	0.09%	0	0.00%	21	0.09%
NATIONAL PEOPLE'S PARTY	7	0.06%	2	0.02%	9	0.04%	0	0.00%	9	0.04%
NATIONALIST COLOURED PARTY OF SOUTH AFRICA	1	0.01%	1	0.01%	2	0.01%	0	0.00%	2	0.01%
PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF AZANIA	33	0.28%	10	0.09%	43	0.18%	0	0.00%	43	0.18%
PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE	3	0.03%	2	0.02%	5	0.02%	0	0.00%	5	0.02%
PATRIOTIC ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH AFRICA	0	0.00%	2	0.02%	2	0.01%	0	0.00%	2	0.01%
PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
SIZWE UMMAH NATION	0	0.00%	1	0.01%	1	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.00%
SOUTH AFRICA PEOPLE'S PARTY	0	0.00%	1	0.01%	1	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.00%
SOUTH AFRICAN PEOPLE FOR EQUALITY	0	0.00%	1	0.01%	1	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.00%
SOUTH AFRICAN PROGRESSIVE CIVIC ORGANISATION	0	0.00%	4	0.03%	4	0.02%	0	0.00%	4	0.02%
THE GREENS	0	0.00%	13	0.11%	13	0.06%	0	0.00%	13	0.06%
UBUNTU PARTY	28	0.24%	14	0.12%	42	0.18%	0	0.00%	42	0.18%

Party Name	Ward		PR		Total (Ward + PR)		DC 40%		Total - All Ballots (Ward + PR + DC 40%)	
Party Name	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes	Total Valid Votes	% Total Valid Votes
UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT	0	0.00%	44	0.38%	44	0.19%	0	0.00%	44	0.19%
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS	59	0.51%	56	0.48%	115	0.49%	0	0.00%	115	0.49%
Total Valid Votes	11,632	100.00%	11,704	100.00%	23,336	100.00 %	0	0.00%	23,336	100.00%
Total Spoilt Votes	103		52		155		0		155	
Total Votes Cast	11,735		11,756		23,491		0		23,491	
Total Voter Turnout					11,855					